Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX3 / MX4

Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:37:39

Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km

3/12/2017 15:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.650 +2.502 15:46:36.395
(2) MILTON BECKER 6 1:55.624 +1.476 15:48:32.019
1 15-38.46.420 7 1:54.639 +0.491 15:50:26.658
2 1:47.661 +0.258 15:40:34.081 8 1:54.479 +0.331 15:52:21.137
3 1:47.779 +0.376 15:42:21.860 9 1:54.148 15:54:15.285
4 1:47.715 +0.312 15:44:09.575 10 1:57.733 +3.585 15:56:13.018
5 1:48.054 +0.651 15:45:57.629
6 1:48.307 +0.904 15:47:45.936 (297) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
7 1:47.403 15:49:33.339 1 15:38:55.137
8 1:49.238 +1.835 15:51:22.577 2 1:58.843 +0.937 15:40:53.980
9 1:50.113 +2.710 15:53:12.690 3 2:04.131 +6.225 15:42:58.111
10 1:50.396 +2.993 15:55:03.086 4 1:58.109 +0.203 15:44:56.220
5 1:57.906 15:46:54.126
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 6 1:58.641 +0.735 15:48:52.767
1 15:38.47.397 7 1:58.293 +0.387 15:50:51.060
2 1:49.324 +1.453 15:40:36.721 8 1:58.704 +0.798 15:52:49.764
3 1:48.823 +0.952 15:42:25.544 9 2:00.444 +2.538 15:54:50.208
4 1:48.626 +0.755 15:44:14.170 10 1:59.097 +1.191 15:56:49.305
5 1:48.315 +0.444 15:46:02.485
6 1:47.871 15:47:50.356 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
7 1:49.630 +1.759 15:49:39.986 1 15:38:56.344
8 1:48.151 +0.280 15:51:28.137 2 2:02.280 +4.502 15:40:58.624
9 1:51.029 +3.158 15:53:19.166 3 2:00.510 +2.732 15:42:59.134
10 1:51.998 +4.127 15:55:11.164 4 1:59.588 +1.810 15:44:58.722
5 1:58.413 +0.635 15:46:57.135
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 6 1:59.521 +1.743 15:48:56.656
1 15:38.50.047 7 1:59.914 +2.136 15:50:56.570
2 1:51.833 +2.609 15:40:41.880 8 1:58.564 +0.786 15:52:55.134
3 1:50.258 +1.034 15:42:32.138 9 1:57.778 15:54:52.912
4 1:50.480 +1.256 15:44:22.618 10 1:59.521 +1.743 15:56:52.433
5 1:49.492 +0.268 15:46:12.110
6 1:49.224 15:48:01.334 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
7 1:49.953 +0.729 15:49:51.287 1 15:38:56.604
8 1:49.920 +0.696 15:51:41.207 2 1:58.391 +0.348 15:40:54.995
9 1:50.899 +1.675 15:53:32.106 3 1:58.043 15:42:53.038
10 1:52.144 +2.920 15:55:24.250 4 1:59.376 +1.333 15:44:52.414
5 1:59.320 +1.277 15:46:51.734
(9) RICHARD BEROIS 6 1:59.603 +1.560 15:48:51.337
1 15:38.49.638 7 2:00.377 +2.334 15:50:51.714
2 1:51.360 +1.446 15:40:40.998 8 2:01.832 +3.789 15:52:53.546
3 1:52.097 +2.183 15:42:33.095 9 2:10.904 +12.861 15:55:04.450
4 1:51.558 +1.644 15:44:24.653
5 1:51.237 +1.323 15:46:15.890 (929) RICARDO FRANZINI
6 1:49.914 15:48:05.804 1 15:38:53.532
7 1:50.374 +0.460 15:49:56.178 2 1:56.294 15:40:49.826
8 1:51.286 +1.372 15:51:47.464 3 2:19.523 +23.229 15:43:09.349
9 1:50.336 +0.422 15:53:37.800 4 1:58.493 +2.199 15:45:07.842
10 1:50.651 +0.737 15:55:28.451 5 1:58.534 +2.240 15:47:06.376
6 1:59.407 +3.113 15:49:05.783
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 7 1:59.047 +2.753 15:51:04.830
1 15:38.50.687 8 1:58.529 +2.235 15:53:03.359
2 1:53.576 +3.758 15:40:44.263 9 2:03.308 +7.014 15:55:06.667
3 1:52.907 +3.089 15:42:37.170
4 1:51.028 +1.210 15:44:28.198 (7) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
5 1:51.152 +1.334 15:46:19.350 1 15:38:57.456
6 1:50.518 +0.700 15:48:09.868 2 2:02.337 +1.841 15:40:59.793
7 1:49.936 +0.118 15:49:59.804 3 2:01.012 +0.516 15:43:00.805
8 1:50.684 +0.866 15:51:50.488 4 2:00.496 15:45:01.301
9 1:49.818 15:53:40.306 5 2:02.505 +2.009 15:47:03.806
10 1:51.214 +1.396 15:55:31.520 6 2:03.009 +2.513 15:49:06.815
7 2:04.704 +4.208 15:51:11.519
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 8 2:04.093 +3.597 15:53:15.612
1 15:38.51.850 9 2:05.322 +4.826 15:55:20.934
2 1:54.891 +0.743 15:40:46.743
3 1:56.818 +2.670 15:42:43.561
4 1:56.184 +2.036 15:44:39.745
Orbits
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